BV Federal Division Stats 2012-2013 - Division Averages
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*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.

NAME
Anthony Inzetta
Curtis Strong
Alex McCourry
Alex Lincoln
Tyler Nelson
Wyatt Boylan
JD Jones
Bradley Shott
Brandon Peters
Corey Liebau
David Oxford
Joey Harrison
Jake Allison
Anthony Burch
Jimmy Mills
Zacc Griffin
Trevor Nelson
Rob Adams
Jeremy Porter
Vinnie Yacono
Mark Reed
Alex Gresham
Andrew Smith
Alex Mills
Aaron Kent
Quinton Hughey
Max Quine-Perella
Jeremy Hughes
Tyler VanNatten
Ben Hudas
Jeremy Jagger
Jake Knisley
Hunter Shelton
Austin Shanower
Jeff Jagger
Andrew Kuhnash
AJ Belopotosky
Dylan Kelsey
Cody Spitale
Preston Vukovich
Kyle Morgan
Cole Skelly
Brandon Young
Sam Pollard
Cody DeGardon
Duncan Zowacky
Jagwan Goodman

PINFALL AVG High Game High Series games

6408
4951
6715
6884
6055
2373
6036
4643
5262
5641
2087
4376
4577
1030
4524
4929
5955
3066
408
5272
6266
3830
4819
4761
5742
5526
789
2749
1567
2723
4044
1699
3014
6026
3761
1869
5951
353
875
871
1215
1041
1606
2853
541
122
365

228.86
225.05
223.83
222.06
218
215.73
215.57
211.05
210.48
208.93
208.7
208.38
208.05
206
205.64
205.38
205.34
204.4
204
202.77
202.13
201.58
200.79
198.38
198
197.36
197.25
196.36
195.88
194.5
192.57
188.78
188.38
188.31
188.05
186.9
185.97
176.5
175
174.2
173.57
173.5
160.6
158.5
135.25
122
121.67

298
278
208
278
279
258
267
267
265
254
259
268
254
240
267
258
266
276
214
269
258
248
256
278
257
265
245
245
267
280
268
237
237
246
234
226
248
183
190
196
204
209
198
265
165
122
148

537
524
489
511
495
440
489
534
477
492
441
462
468
415
477
485
490
533
214
470
500
459
463
465
462
458
431
419
488
466
486
377
442
420
409
432
484
183
190
362
204
209
373
415
232
122
217

28
22
30
31
28
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Averages are based on the whole number of the score. The decimal has no meaning

other then to show where the bowler stands.



BV Federal Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Game

SCHOOL Grade NAME PINFALL Average High Game High Series Games
NC 11 Anthony Inzetta = 6408  228.86 298 537 28
i 2 Alex McCourry 6715  223.83 298 489 30
i 2 Ben Hudas 2723 1945 280 466 [N
B o Tyler Nelson 6055 218 279 495 28
NC 12 Curtis Strong 4951  225.05 278 524 22
| PR P Alex Lincoln 6884  222.06 278 511 31
R 0 Alex Mills 4761  198.38 278 465 24
NC 12 Rob Adams 3066  204.4 276 533 15
10 Vinnie Yacono 5272  202.77 269 470 26
NC 11 Joey Harrison 4376  208.38 268 462 21
B -  JeremyJagger 4044 19257 268 486 21
| PR [P JD Jones 6036  215.57 267 489 28
B 2 Bradley Shott 4643  211.05 267 534 22
B 2 Jimmy Mills 4524  205.64 267 477 22
NC 9  TylerVanNatten = 1567  195.88 267 488 1N
B - Trevor Nelson 5955  205.34 266 490 29
B 1 BrandonPeters 5262  210.48 265 477 25
B 1 CQuintonHughey 5526  197.36 265 458 28
9 Sam Pollard 2853  158.5 265 415 18
B o David Oxford 2087 = 208.7 259 441 OB
[ PR K Wyatt Boylan 2373 215.73 258 440 R
| PR K Zacc Griffin 4929  205.38 258 485 24
11 Mark Reed 6266  202.13 258 500 31
11 Aaron Kent 5742 198 257 462 29
11 Andrew Smith 4819  200.79 256 463 24
11 Corey Liebau 5641  208.93 254 492 27
| PR P Jake Allison 4577  208.05 254 468 22
NC 12 Alex Gresham 3830  201.58 248 459 19
12 AJBelopotosky = 5951  185.97 248 484 32
12 Austin Shanower 6026  188.31 246 420 32
B 0 MaxQuine-Perella 789  197.25 245 431 R
11 Jeremy Hughes = 2749  196.36 245 419 14
i 2 Anthony Burch 1030 206 240 415 1N
NC 12 Jake Knisley 1699  188.78 237 377
9 Hunter Shelton 3014  188.38 237 442 16
B o Jeff Jagger 3761  188.05 234 409 20
BV 10 Andrew Kuhnash 1869 = 186.9 226 432 N
R 0 Jeremy Porter 408 204 214 214 2R
9 Cole Skelly 1041 1735 209 200 G
11 Kyle Morgan 1215 173.57 204 204
10  Brandon Young = 1606 = 160.6 198 373 O
NC 9  Preston Vukovich 871 174.2 196 362
11 Cody Spitale 875 175 190 190 S
10 Dylan Kelsey 353 176.5 183 183 12
10  Cody DeGardon 541  135.25 165 232 N
10  Jagwan Goodman 365  121.67 148 217 R

9 Duncan Zowack 122 122 122 122

*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
Averages are based on the whole number of the score. The decimal has no meaning other

then to show where the bowler stands.



SCHOOL Grade
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*Games in Red indicate the bowler is not eligable for post season awards.
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Duncan Zowack

NAME

Anthony Inzetta

Bradley Shott
Rob Adams
Curtis Strong
Alex Lincoln
Mark Reed
Tyler Nelson
Corey Liebau
Trevor Nelson
Alex McCourry
JD Jones

Tyler VanNatten

Jeremy Jagger
Zacc Giriffin

AJ Belopotosky
Brandon Peters

Jimmy Mills
Vinnie Yacono
Jake Allison
Ben Hudas
Alex Mills
Andrew Smith
Joey Harrison
Aaron Kent
Alex Gresham

Quinton Hughey

Hunter Shelton
David Oxford
Wyatt Boylan

Andrew Kuhnash

Max Quine-Perella
Austin Shanower
Jeremy Hughes

Anthony Burch
Sam Pollard
Jeff Jagger
Jake Knisley

Brandon Young

Preston Vukovich
Cody DeGardon
Jagwan Goodman

Jeremy Porter
Cole Skelly

Kyle Morgan
Cody Spitale
Dylan Kelsey

BV Federal Division Stats 2012-2013 - High Series

PINFALL AVG High Game High Series games

6408
4643
3066
4951
6884
6266
6055
5641
5955
6715
6036
1567
4044
4929
5951
5262
4524
5272
4577
2723
4761
4819
4376
5742
3830
5526
3014
2087
2373
1869
789
6026
2749
1030
2853
3761
1699
1606
871
541
365
408
1041
1215
875
353
122

228.86
211.05
204.4
225.05
222.06
202.13
218
208.93
205.34
223.83
2156.57
195.88
192.57
205.38
185.97
210.48
205.64
202.77
208.05
194.5
198.38
200.79
208.38
198
201.58
197.36
188.38
208.7
215.73
186.9
197.25
188.31
196.36
206
158.5
188.05
188.78
160.6
174.2
135.25
121.67
204
173.5
173.57
175
176.5
122

298
267
276
278
278
258
279
254
266
298
267
267
268
258
248
265
267
269
254
280
278
256
268
257
248
265
237
259
258
226
245
246
245
240
265
234
237
198
196
165
148
214
209
204
190
183
122
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534
533
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511
500
495
492
490
489
489
488
486
485
484
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477
470
468
466
465
463
462
462
459
458
442
441
440
432
431
420
419
415
415
409
377
373
362
232
217
214
209
204
190
183
122
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Averages are based on the whole number of the score. The decimal has no meaning other

then to show where the bowler stands.



